COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH

File Reference P.C. 13246		LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING A DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 PLANNING REGISTER			1963	REGISTER REFERENCE
I. LOCATION		Bri	ttas, Co. Dubli	n.	V	
2. PROPOSAL		House				
3. TYPE & DATI OF APPLICAT		TYPE O.P.	Date Received	l	Date Furthe	Particulars (b) Received 1
4. SUBMITTED E	BY	Name Joseph and Co., Design Group, Address Ballybride Road, Shankill.				
5. APPLICANT		Name Mr. A. Hanlon, Address Brittas, Co. Dublin.				
6. DECISION		O.C.M. No. P/2996/76 Date 14/9/76			8	th September, 1976 tline Permission Refused
7. GRANT	•	O.C.N Date	1. No.		Notified Effect	
8. APPEAL	` =	Notified Type			Decision Effect	41°
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)		Date of application			Decision Effect	
10. COMPENSATION		Ref. in Compensation Register				
11. ENFORCEMENT		Ref. (in Enforcement Kegister				
12. PURCHASE NOTICE			YWIFE WEEK		- w	
13, REVOCATION or AMENDME						
14.		ii-				
15.					OPC a	
16.			* <u></u>			
Prepared by			Date	*******	********************	
Grid Ref.	0.5.	Sheet	Co. Accts. Receipt N	lo	***********************	(*************************************

DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

TELEPHONE: 42951 (EXT. 131)

in the first instance.

Planning Department, 46-49 Dame Street, Dublin 2.

NOTIFICATION OF A DECISION TO REFUSE: OUTLINE PERMISSION: PERMISSION: DEVELOPMENT) ACT, 1963.

	ζ'					
To: Joseph & Co. Design Group Ltd.,	Register Reference No: K.1748.					
Ballybride Road,	Planning Control No. 13246					
Shankill, Co. Dublin.	Application received 15/7/76.					
Co. Dabini						
APPLICANT: Mr. A. Hanlon	 ১৯ ০০০ আন্তর্গত করার করে করার করে করে করে করার করার করে ইকরে ইম্পরকরে করে করে করে করে করে করে করে করে করে					
In pursurance of its functions under the above mentioned A the Planning Authority for the County Health District of Du dated 14th September, 1976, decide to r OUTLINE PERMISSION; PERMISSION;	blin, did by order P/2996/76, efuse: RKROYAGE					
	interiority in the states and a title title this article and a series in a state of the series at the series at					
for the following reasons:	(SPB) বা ১৯৯০ চার এক লাভার বিষয়ের সংগ্রাহ করে এক এই এই ১৯৮৪ চার এই ১৯৮৪ চার এই ১৯৮৪ চার এই ১৯৮৪ চার ১৯৮৪ চার ১					
 The proposed development would contravene materially condition (1) of the grant of outline permission, on appeal, by the Parliamentary Secretary to the Minister for Local Government, dated 27th October, 1971. Public piped services are not available to serve the proposed development. The proposed development would be premature by reason of the said existing deficiency in the provision of sewerage facilities, and the period within which such deficiency may reasonably be expected to be made good. 						
Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council:	Auc.					
	Date: 14th September, 1976.					
NOTE: An appeal against the decision may be made to the one month from the date of receipt by the applicant of this i						

within twenty-one days of the date of the decision. The appeal shall be in writing and shall state the subject matter of the appeal and grounds of the appeal and should be addressed to the Secretary, (Planning Appeals Section), Department of Local Government, Custom House, Dublin 1. When an appeal has been duly made and has not been withdrawn the Minister for Local Government will determine the application for permission as if it had been made to him